22
2/2
Lighting Technology
2/3
Zones 1&2; 21&22
 Explosion protection to
     -CENELEC
     -IEC

36W Explosion-proof electronic ballast
18W Explosion-proof electronic ballast
Ordering code Weight (kg)
0.04
0.02
0.02
1.30
1.30
1.70
1.70
36W Explosion-proof emergency controller
(with battery)
18W Explosion-proof emergency controller
(with battery)
6- 10.5
2- 84 4- 10
Suitable for ground pole type Suitable for fence pole type Suitable for wall pole type
40
48
4- 14
40
48
40
48
4- 10
4- 11
3- 10.5
84
8.5
2- 10
9
2- 10
2- 7
Light Fittings for Fluorescent Lamp
BAY51-Q Series Explosion-proof Light Fittings for Fluorescent Lamp 22
2/6 2/7
Light Fittings for Fluorescent Lamp
BAY51-Q Series Explosion-proof Light Fittings for Fluorescent Lamp
Mounting type (all dimensions in mm) - subject to alteration
Installation reference
D: pendant chain type G: pendant pole type
L: pole type (the pole is provided by user)
X: ceiling type B: wall type
Mounting accessories and spare parts table
Supplied according to the mounting type
Mounting
type
D: pendant chain type
G: pendant pole type
0.15
0.08
0.07
0.04
0.12
0.05
  Accessories
.Sucker
.Chain
.Mounting bracket
.Mounting bracket
.M8 Screw
.Mounting bracket
2